
Tira E Bevi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Brusaterra Denis (01/4539) 6 6 5 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalla Rizza Alberto (01/4454) 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Franzan Alessandro (01/4532) 3 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Libera Giuseppe (01/4533) 3 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamayo Hernandez Isaac David 3 1 6 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Lorenzi Cristian (01/7401) 3 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

Grosselle Tanya (01/4445) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Vanalti Marco (01/4506) 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Mattia (01/4546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visona' Luca (01/4451) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peroni Daniele (01/4547) 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brusaterra Denis 01/4539 15 14 0,93

Dalla Rizza Alberto 01/4454 7 10 1,43

Franzan Alessandro 01/4532 6 9 1,50

Della Libera Giuseppe 01/4533 7 6 0,86

Tamayo Hernandez Isaac 01/4505 21 6 0,29

Lorenzi Cristian 01/7401 15 5 0,33

Grosselle Tanya 01/4445 7 3 0,43

Vanalti Marco 01/4506 3 2 0,67

Silvestri Mattia 01/4546 0 0 0,00

Visona' Luca 01/4451 3 0 0,00

Peroni Daniele 01/4547 12 0 0,00

Frecce Spezzate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Danieli Andrea (01/4548) 6 14 0 0 6 15 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Speme Carlo (01/4485) 6 16 0 0 6 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marchi Andrea (01/3950) 6 15 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danieli Matteo (01/4456) 1 3 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Munaretto Omar (01/4455) 0 0 0 0 3 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marchi Michele Ruggero 5 6 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thiella Andrea (01/7429) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Danieli Andrea 01/4548 18 34 1,89

Speme Carlo 01/4485 15 29 1,93

De Marchi Andrea 01/3950 12 25 2,08

Danieli Matteo 01/4456 7 19 2,71

Munaretto Omar 01/4455 9 13 1,44

De Marchi Michele 01/4540 8 11 1,38

Thiella Andrea 01/7429 3 2 0,67

Coccobelo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baggio Giovanni (01/4529) 0 0 6 9 6 18 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruberti Giovanni (01/4545) 0 0 6 3 6 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casillo Silvano (01/4019) 0 0 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigoni Alberto (01/4148) 0 0 6 1 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calgaro Filippo (01/4162) 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rasotto Allison (01/4009) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualotto Matteo (01/4217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Pra Samantha (01/4538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baggio Giovanni 01/4529 18 34 1,89

Ruberti Giovanni 01/4545 13 18 1,38

Casillo Silvano 01/4019 6 14 2,33

Rigoni Alberto 01/4148 12 14 1,17

Calgaro Filippo 01/4162 12 11 0,92

Rasotto Allison 01/4009 6 10 1,67

Pasqualotto Matteo 01/4217 5 4 0,80

Dal Pra Samantha 01/4538 0 0 0,00



Poker Campanile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sette Jonathan (01/4383) 0 0 6 17 6 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerra Fabio (01/4472) 0 0 6 16 4 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frizzo Michael (01/6300) 0 0 0 0 6 14 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruaro Andrea (01/4458) 0 0 4 12 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tisato Elianto Massimiliano 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanotto Mauro (01/4477) 0 0 4 12 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quartiero Maurizio (01/4196) 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sette Massimo (01/765) 0 0 2 4 2 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sette Jonathan 01/4383 15 35 2,33

Guerra Fabio 01/4472 13 29 2,23

Frizzo Michael 01/6300 8 20 2,50

Ruaro Andrea 01/4458 9 19 2,11

Tisato Elianto 01/3979 8 16 2,00

Zanotto Mauro 01/4477 7 14 2,00

Quartiero Maurizio 01/4196 5 12 2,40

Sette Massimo 01/765 7 12 1,71

Duck Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scott David (01/4535) 6 6 6 10 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabris Andrea (01/3202) 6 11 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basso Mattia (01/4082) 6 5 6 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaretta Silvio (01/7314) 6 5 6 7 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Sasso Alberto (01/4083) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pigatto Fabio (01/3208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunardi Lorenzo (01/4465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scott David 01/4535 18 30 1,67

Fabris Andrea 01/3202 12 26 2,17

Basso Mattia 01/4082 16 22 1,38

Giaretta Silvio 01/7314 18 22 1,22

Dal Sasso Alberto 01/4083 6 7 1,17

Pigatto Fabio 01/3208 2 1 0,50

Lunardi Lorenzo 01/4465 0 0 0,00

Hakuna Campanile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Maistro Fabrizio (01/4179) 0 0 6 12 6 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grigato Fabio (01/4436) 0 0 6 8 6 5 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerbato Jasmine (01/4437) 0 0 6 13 6 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Sabrina (01/4415) 0 0 4 2 6 4 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanchin Irene (01/4542) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigon Veronica (01/4475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Maistro Fabrizio 01/4179 18 32 1,78

Grigato Fabio 01/4436 18 30 1,67

Zerbato Jasmine 01/4437 18 25 1,39

Ferrari Sabrina 01/4415 16 23 1,44

Fanchin Irene 01/4542 2 3 1,50

Rigon Veronica 01/4475 0 0 0,00

Gold Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Azzolin Devid (01/4110) 6 11 6 16 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreoni Stefano (01/3515) 6 14 6 14 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagnolo Giovanni (01/4137) 5 11 5 8 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ambrosi Lorenzo (01/4138) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pianezzola Damiano (01/4122) 5 7 1 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diviso Giovanni Battista (01/4145) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabro Paolo (01/4081) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattelan Michele (01/4171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damo Simone (01/4207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzolin Devid 01/4110 18 38 2,11

Andreoni Stefano 01/3515 18 35 1,94

Campagnolo Giovanni 01/4137 16 22 1,38

Ambrosi Lorenzo 01/4138 6 12 2,00

Pianezzola Damiano 01/4122 12 12 1,00

Diviso Giovanni Battista 01/4145 1 1 1,00

Fabro Paolo 01/4081 1 1 1,00

Cattelan Michele 01/4171 0 0 0,00

Damo Simone 01/4207 0 0 0,00


